Chili Insulated L unch Bag with Bottle Opener
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THE INSULATED LUNCH BAG COMBINES SUSTAINABILITY AND
FUNCTIONALITY. ENJOY EFFORTLESS MEAL MANAGEMENT
WITH ITS CLEVER DESIGN, ENSURING YOUR FOOD STAYS
FRESH WHILE ON THE GO. A PERFECT BLEND OF STYLE AND
PRACTICALITY FOR DAILY USE.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

RPET

0.13Kg

50

6.5Kg

450x410x370mm

42021299

China



