Chili Insulated Lunch Bag with Bottle Opener



THE INSULATED LUNCH BAG COMBINES SUSTAINABILITY AND FUNCTIONALITY. ENJOY EFFORTLESS MEAL MANAGEMENT WITH ITS CLEVER DESIGN, ENSURING YOUR FOOD STAYS FRESH WHILE ON THE GO. A PERFECT BLEND OF STYLE AND PRACTICALITY FOR DAILY USE.

MATERIAL	RPET
UNIT WEIGHT	0.13Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	50
CARTON WEIGHT	6.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	450x410x370mm
COMMODITY CODE	42021299
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China